

COUNTIE(S): OXFORD

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019035.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 09/01/12

PROJECT(S): STP-1903(500)X

LOCATION(S): OTISFIELD / OXFORD

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : OTISFIELD AND OXFORD, SIGNAGE IMPROVEMENTS. WORK INCLUDES

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	001982	N F LUCE, INC.	\$	4,640.00	100.0000%	
2	000403	PRATT & SONS, INC.	\$	8,060.00	173.7069%	
3	004424	SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$	8,820.00	190.0862%	
4	002765	DREW CORPORATION	\$	11,290.00	243.3190%	
5	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$	15,253.00	328.7284%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 001982 N F LUCE, INC.		(2) 000403 PRATT & SONS, INC.		(3) 004424 SCOTT CONSTRUCTION CORP	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 645.271 REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	81.000 SF	40.00000	3240.00	60.00000	4860.00	40.00000	3240.00
0020 652.34 CONE	20.000 EA	10.00000	200.00	15.00000	300.00	24.00000	480.00
0030 652.35 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	72.000 SF	5.00000	360.00	15.00000	1080.00	25.00000	1800.00
0040 652.38 FLAGGER	16.000 HR	15.00000	240.00	20.00000	320.00	25.00000	400.00
0050 652.39 WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	100.00000	100.00	750.00000	750.00	800.00000	800.00
0060 659.10 MOBILIZATION	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	750.00000	750.00	2100.00000	2100.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	4,640.00	\$	8,060.00	\$	8,820.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	4,640.00	\$	8,060.00	\$	8,820.00

